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1. 502 Klöpfel Sebastian KKV Kassel 825 340 18 32

2. 515 Macorlig André KKV Kassel 823 358 23 24 2 2

3. 512 Brill Tobias AN Bosserode 818 333 16 31 5 7

4. 511 Bialuschewski Jason KSV Baunatal 797 332 19 19 21 28

5. 503 Leischner Frank KSV Baunatal 783 314 13 26 14 42

6. 506 Weitzel Frank KKV Kassel 779 318 15 23 4 46

7. 509 Windolf Rene AN Bosserode 763 302 16 23 16 62

8. 514 Böhm Florian KV BW Sontra 752 290 10 20 11 73

9. 505 Schad Andreas KV BW Sontra 748 318 18 12 4 77

10. 501 Krug Philipp KV BW Sontra 746 277 11 24 2 79

11. 507 Hertnagel Roy TSV Süß 720 278 13 16 26 105

12. 513 Lorenz Florian TSV Süß 689 270 10 12 31 136

13. 510 Habermehl Ralf ESV Fulda 662 252 6 10 27 163

14. 508 Seiferth Florian SKC Großalmerode 0 0 0 0 662 825

Plätze 1 - 13 qualifiziert für Landesmeisterschaft

Vorlauf

Bezirksmeisterschaften 2022

KKV Kassel

Samstag, 2. April 2022

Einzel Herren 

Hessischer Hof, Waldau

Ergebnisse

Plätze 1 - 8 erreichen den Endlauf
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1. 512 Brill Tobias AN Bosserode 810 343 22 18

2. 509 Windolf Rene AN Bosserode 808 343 16 21 2 2

3. 514 Böhm Florian KV BW Sontra 790 332 16 19 18 20

4. 503 Leischner Frank KSV Baunatal 780 308 13 21 10 30

5. 506 Weitzel Frank KKV Kassel 760 295 11 21 20 50

6. 515 Macorlig André KKV Kassel 758 306 13 16 2 52

7. 502 Klöpfel Sebastian KKV Kassel 756 288 10 27 2 54

8. 511 Bialuschewski Jason KSV Baunatal 751 299 10 14 5 59

Einzel Herren 

Sportzentrum Baunatal City

Ergebnisse Endlauf

Sonntag, 3. April 2022

Bezirksmeisterschaften 2022

KSV Baunatal


